For replacement or service parts
please see Accessories and
Replacement Parts in the Regulators
and Control Valves section of the
list price sheet.
940 Series Heavy Duty Control Valve
CO
NT

rugged, die cast aluminum
diaphragm chamber.
HOW TO ORDER                    940B-K84-760P
Actuator Models                  Valve Body Number                    Positioner Model
                                            Refer to pages 250-257                         Pneumatic
                                                                                                           Electropneumatic
                                                                                                                                 Omit if None
Valve
Body
Actuator
(shown with
optional
positioner)
940B shown
12950 W. Eight Mile Road • Oak Park, MI 48237-3288 • TEL:248/399-8000 • FAX: 248/399-7246 • www.TRERICE.com
246
Valve & Actuator
Specifications
940 Series
Heavy Duty Control Valve
CONTROL VALVES
940B = 13.82 [351.03]
940C = 16.75 [425.5]
2.25 [57.2]
1/4 NPT
Positioner  Specifications*
940B = 15.38 [390.53]
940C = 27.00 [685.8]
940C = 11.03 [280.2]
12950 W. Eight Mile Road • Oak Park, MI 48237-3288 • TEL:248/399-8000 • FAX: 248/399-7246 • www.TRERICE.com
247